Farnell Page 493 Date: 01-12-08 time:17:00
Latest Products from...
RF Control Systems
13
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/UK2
Contents Page
Antennas 495
DIN Rail Remote Control 494

anical
Mftrs. Price Each
Description List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
Covert Mount WS3938-C-15CM-MCX 134-4627● 17.94 16.58
Embedded Mount WS3938-E-15CM-MCX 134-4632● 17.94 16.58
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS3930-3M-SMA 130-2949● 21.54 20.10
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS3917-3M-SMA 130-2948● 29.17 27.28
This catalogue has been printed on
paper certified from a sustainable source.
Please recycle after use.
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS3911-HR-3M-SMA 134-4628● 46.35 43.09
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS3914-3M-SMA 130-2947● 39.81 37.15
WS3911-HR "No-Interference" GPS Antenna
WS3917 GPS Active Antenna
WS3938 Ultra Compact 2.4 GHz Embedded & Covert
Mount Antenna
WS3914 GPS Active Antenna

signed for embedding in potting
Mftrs. Price Each
Description List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
Glass Mount WS3947-GM-3M-SMA/SMA 134-4630● 46.68 43.22
Covert/Dash Mount WS3947-C-3M-SMA/SMA 134-4631● 46.68 43.22
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS3954-15-MCX-RA 130-2956● 25.41 23.56
WS3964-15-MCX-RA 130-2957● 25.41 23.56
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS3950-15-MCX-RA 130-2953● 22.87 22.04
WS3960-15-MCX-RA 130-2955● 25.41 23.56
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS3957-15-MCX-RA 130-2958● 21.81 20.23
WS3967-15-MCX-RA 130-2959● 21.81 20.23
Over 352,000 technical datasheets
available online.
Visit www.farnell.co.uk and look for the
Tech Info heading in your search results.
compound. It features a custom de-tuned ceram-
ic patch element to compensate for the potting
compound’s detuning effect, as well as ESD cir-
cuit protection, a two stage low noise amplifier
and a SAW filter, enabling the WS3967-P to pro-
vide great out-of-band signal rejection perform-
ance, consistent and clear signal while minimizing
WS3947 GPS + Quad Cell/3G/2.4 GHz Combined
Covert/Dash or Glass Mount Antenna
WS3957/WS3967 Embedded GPS Antenna
loss-of-lock. It also comes with a perforated RF shield for complete compound permeation
and a 1.88” mini-ground plane for a sharper radiation pattern. The WS3967-P is the embedded
GPS antenna of choice for marine, submarine and extreme weather technology OEMs.
The WS3947 GPS, Quad Cellular, 3G & 2.4 GHz ISM Band antenna is an excellent choice for
Telematics systems requiring dependable and highly accurate positioning data, as well as
clear and consistent host-to-vehicle communications via Quad band Cellular, 3G or 2.4 GHz
ISM Band such as WiFi.
The WS3947’s GPS antenna portion has excellent LHCP rejection for less multi-path effects,
and it includes a low noise amplifier and a narrow band SAW filter, to provide a consistent and
clear GPS signal while minimizing loss-of-lock when GPS conditions are less than ideal.
The Quad Cell/3G/2.4 GHz antenna portion is tuned to receive 824-894 MHz (cell), 890-960
MHz (GSM), 170-1880 MHz (European), and 1850-1990 MHz (N. American), as well as
1885-2200MHz (US & Euro 3G/UMTS/W-CDMA) and 2400-2500 MHz (2.4GHz ISM) fre-
quencies.
WS3950/WS3960 Embedded GPS Antenna
WS3954/WS3964 Embedded GPS Antenna
134-4630 Features:-
130-2958
The WS3950 / WS3960 GPS antennas are unparalleled in quality and performance, and ideal
for embedded mobile applications. They feature a custom designed ceramic patch element

custom designed ceramic patch ele-
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS1857-15-MCX-RA 130-2952● 26.12 24.42
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS1357-15-HFL 130-2951● 25.32 23.51
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS3977-TNC 130-2968● 31.59 29.38
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS4057-MCX 130-2965● 24.03 22.23
WS4067-MCX 130-2967● 25.57 23.66
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS4055-MCX 130-2963● 34.73 32.37
WS4065-MCX 130-2964● 34.73 32.37
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS4051-MCX 130-2961● 34.73 32.37
WS4061-MCX 130-2962● 34.73 32.37
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+
WS3967-P-15-MCX-RA 130-2960● 33.04 30.75
WS3977 Through-Hole Mount GPS Antenna
ment that minimizes detuning effects caused by adjacent
objects. This element, along with a low noise amplifier and
SAW filter, enables the WS3997 to provide a consistent,
clear signal while minimizing loss-of-lock when GPS
conditions are less than ideal. The WS3997 is housed in a
WS4051/WS4061 Low Noise OEM GPS Antenna
WS4055/WS4065 Low Current OEM GPS Antenna
WS4057/WS4067 OEM GPS Antenna
WS1357 Ultra Compact Embedded GPS Antenna
WS1857 Compact Embedded GPS Antenna
The WS3977 through-hole mount
GPS Antenna provides very high